IRC 12-13 MARS

BATEAU

COYOTE

GLEN ELLEN

ARES

PRINCESSE DOUDOU
MARDJANE
ALMOGAVER
FARFADET

LOONY CAT

SOGLEN
POUSSIERES D'ETOILES
VITAMINE

DESIRADE

GENAPI

GERANIUM KILLER
MELTEN

SLALOM

TAHINA

TIP

Z0U

TYPE LG

BOTIN 52
A40RC

A35

GRAND SURPRISE
FIRST 40.7
X34
SYMPHONIE
ELAN 333
A3l

ELAN 340
FIRST 3555
GD SOLEIL 37
GP 42
A40RC
DUFOUR 34
A40 RC

FIRST 35

SUN FAST 36
DUFOUR 34 E

15.5
12
11

10.5
12
11

9.5
10

9.55
10

10.5

11.3

12
10.3
12
10.66
11

TIRANT EAU

3.5

COEFF IRC CLASSE

1.241
1.086
1.028
1.034
1.059
0.994
0.922
0.965
0.991
0.979
0..980
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